ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5136

INSTITUTION NAME: APS GIRLS BRANCH
CITY: SIALKOT

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5136-M-2-5923
5136-M-2-5924
5136-M-2-5925
5136-M-2-5926
5136-M-2-5927
5136-M-2-5929
5136-M-2-5930
5136-M-2-5931
5136-M-2-5932
5136-M-2-5933
5136-M-3-5919
5136-M-3-5920
5136-M-3-5922
5136-M-4-5934
5136-M-4-5935
5136-M-4-5936
5136-M-4-5937
5136-M-4-5938
5136-M-4-5939
5136-M-4-5940
5136-M-4-5941
5136-M-4-5942
5136-M-4-5943
5136-M-4-5944
5136-M-4-5945
5136-M-4-5946
5136-M-4-5947
5136-M-4-5948
5136-M-4-5949
5136-M-4-5950
5136-M-4-5951
5136-M-4-5952
5136-M-4-5953
5136-M-4-5954

SHUMYM FATIMA
NOOR MUSHTAQ
AMEENA

SALEHA ZOHAIR
ZOHA ASGHAR
HARRAM TARIQ
MARYAM QANDEEL KHAN
SHAMAIM

FARHANA

HAMDA

ESHAL SAEED

AMNA BUTT

HADIA FAISAL
ALISHBA IFTIKHAR
AYESHA SIDDIQA
HAFSHAH FATIMA RANA
AMMARA

ABEERA KHAN
MAHAM MUDDASSAR
LAIBA NADEEM
SEHER KHAN
MUSKAN

KINZA NAVEED
HAJRA

LARAIB

MAHNOOR MAIJID
AMWAIJ

AYUESHA SIDDIQA
TABEER FATIMA
ZAINAB SHAHID
FATIMA IMRAN
AISHA ZEESHAN ZAIB
ANEESA ARIF

AAFIA NOOR

FATHER NAME

MAJ. SHAFQAT UR REHMAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
HUMAIYUN MIRZA
MOHAMMAD ZOHAIR
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI
MALIK TARIQ

ATTA UR REHMAN
WAHEED

M. SULTAN

UZMAN BABAR

SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AZEEM BUTT
FAISAL AMIN BUTT

M. IFTIKHAR AHMAD
AHSAN ALI

TARIQ MEHMOOD RANA
M. BOOTA
MUHAMMAD AFIF KHAN
RABIA MUDDASAR
NADEEM AKRAM

M. ABDAL

SARFRAZ

NAVEED AHMED
KAUSAR PARVEEN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MAJID USMAN

NADEEM

NAZAR ABBAS

M. ARSHAD

SHAHID MANZOOR
IMRAN

SHAHZADA ZEESHAN ZAIB
ARIF HUSSAIN

M. WARIS

2
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

56
44
48
48
40
28
40
48
36
40
51
19
19
63
43
41
33
46
31
19
32
36
63
19
40
19
19
22
19
46
19
36
43
39

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

93.33%
73.33%
80.00%
80.00%
66.67%
46.67%
66.67%
80.00%
60.00%
66.67%
68.00%
25.33%
25.33%
84.00%
57.33%
54.67%
44.00%
61.33%
41.33%
25.33%
42.67%
48.00%
84.00%
25.33%
53.33%
25.33%
25.33%
29.33%
25.33%
61.33%
25.33%
48.00%
57.33%
52.00%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
5136-M-5-5955 ATIQA ASIF ASIF ALISHAH 5 90 23 25.56%
5136-M-5-5956 AYESHA ADNAN ADNAN AMJAD 5 90 65 72.22%
5136-M-5-5957 VILA ZAINAB GHAYOOR ABBAS 5 90 62 68.89%
5136-M-5-5958 MAHEEN KANEEZ ZAINAB 5 90 58 64.44%
5136-M-5-5959 MARYAM AHMED BILAL AHMED 5 90 58 64.44%
5136-M-5-5960 AYESHA MAZHAR SAIMA MAZHAR 5 90 34 37.78%
5136-M-5-5961 LARAIB MUNIR RANA MUNIR 5 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-5-5962 AYESHA SAJIAD SAJJAD MEHMOOD 5 90 30 33.33%
5136-M-5-5963 SAMIHA QAMAR QAMAR 5 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-5-5965 WANIA ANILA 5 90 21 23.33%
5136-M-5-5966 AROOSHA SHUMAILA 5 90 26 28.89%
5136-M-5-5968 HAIJRA SHABANA 5 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-6-5969 RAMEEN KAMRAN BRIG. KAMRAN ULLAH 6 90 34 37.78%
5136-M-6-5970 FATIMA ASGHAR M. ASGHAR 6 90 66 73.33%
5136-M-6-5971 MARYAM ARSHAD M. ARSHAD 6 90 39 43.33%
5136-M-6-5972 AYESHA A. REHMAN AZMAT HUSSAIN 6 90 64 71.11%
5136-M-7-5974 SABA M. NAWAZ 7 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-7-5975 HAFSA BIBI ANSAR IQBAL 7 90 46 51.11%
5136-M-7-5976 MAHAM INAYAT ALI 7 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-7-5977 FAIZA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN 7 90 26 28.89%
5136-M-7-5978 FAIZA SHAKEEL CH. SHAKEEL 7 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-7-5979 AMMARAH GUL AMEER ABBAS 7 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-7-5980 IQRA NADEEM NAEEM JAVED 7 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-7-5982 ALEEZAY WASEEM CHEEMA 7 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-8-5983 KHADIJA SHAHZAD M. YOUSAF SHAHZAD 8 90 46 51.11%
5136-M-8-5985 RABIA KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD 8 90 22 24.44%
5136-M-8-5986 MUNTAHA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 8 90 50 55.56%
5136-M-8-5987 ABEER M. SAGHIR 8 90 22 24.44%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 62

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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